CERTIFIED BID TAB

CITY OF AUSTIN

BID TABULATION

PROJECT SPONSOR: AUSTIN WATER UTILITY
BID CERTIFICATION & CONTRACT REP: MONICA LOPEZ

PROJECT MANAGER: STEVE PARKS

PROJECT CONSULTANTS: COROLLO ENGINEERS, INC.

DURATION: 700 CAL. DAYS

BID OPENING DATE:
TIME:

3/24/2016
1:00 PM

505 BARTON SPRINGS RD.
SUITE 1045C

LOCATION:

PRICE EXPIRATION:
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

90 CAL. DAYS
$2,500 P/CAL. DAY

PROJECT: SAR WWTP TRAINS A & B BLOWER REPLACEMENT SUB ID#: 3333.028
BID INVITATION NO: CLMC573 RESPONSES: 4
PROJECT NUMBER(S): 4570 2307 4670 ESTIMATE: $23,300,000.00
PEPPER-LAWSON WATERWORKS,
BIDDER(S): CARDINAL CONTRACTORS, INC. MATOUS CONSTRUCTION, LTD. LLC THYSSEN-LAUGHLIN, INC.
LOCATION: NON-RESPONSIVE BELTON, TX KATY, TX HOUSTON, TX
GUARANTEE BB BB BB
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED 2 2 2

EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEMS UNIT PRICES: The Base bid for the Work includes the following amounts in the Bid for excavation safety systems as specified in ltem Number 509S of the specifications & in case of an authorized adjustment of the scope

of Work, the following unit price will be used in adjusting the Contract Amount.

QTY UNIT

ITEM DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

500 LF

TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS

$ 10.00 | $ 5,000.00

$ 5.00|$ 2,500.00

1.00($ 500.00

ALLOWANCE 1

THREE SIEMENS SINGLE STAGE BLOWERS

$3,135,710.00

$3,135,710.00

$3,135,710.00

TOOLS, SPARE PARTS, DOUBLE-TAG WIRING, ADDITIONAL

ALLOWANCE 2 |APPURTENANCES & EQUIPMENT $176,040.00 $176,040.00 $176,040.00
ADDITIONAL 1-YEAR WARRANTY, NEW HEAT EXCHANGERS,
ALLOWANCE 3 |FIELD SERVICES, 5-YEAR FACTORY PROTECTIVE MAINTENANCE $285,480.00 $285,480.00 $285,480.00

SUBTOTAL ALLWANCES #1-3

$3,597,230.00

$3,597,230.00

$3,597,230.00

1of2




CERTIFIED BID TAB

PEPPER-LAWSON WATERWORKS,

THYSSEN-LAUGHLIN, INC.

CARDINAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

MATOUS CONSTRUCTION, LTD.

LLC

BIDDER(S):

BASE BID:

$21,633,000.00

$22,080,000.00

$22,297,730.00

$18,700,500.00

(INCLUDES ALLOWANCES #1-3 & EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEMS UNIT PRICES)

(MINUS ALLOWANCES #1-3)

BASE BID:

$18,035,770.00

$18,482,770.00

$735,000.00

$300,000.00

$150,000.00

ADDITIONAL DEMOLITION IN TRAIN B AEROATION BASINS 1-4 TO
REMOVE BNR STRUCTURAL & MECHANICAL COMPONENTS

$22,380,000.00

$22,447,730.00

ALTERNATE 1
TOAL BID:
(INCLUDES BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE #1) $22,368,000.00
UNIT PRICES: In case of an authorized adjustment to the scope of Work shown, the following unit price(s) will be used in adjusting the Contract Amount (add or deduct)
QTY UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
SLUDGE/GRIT DISPOSAL IN AERATION BASINS AS NEEDED, PER
3,000 CUYD |SECTION 01140 $ 95.00 | $ 285,000.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 150,000.00 90.00 | $ 270,000.00
5,000 LF REPAIR AS NEEDED, PER SECTION 03931 $ 210.00 | $ 1,050,000.00 | $ 45.00 ( $ 225,000.00 1850 | $ 92,500.00

TRUE COPY OF BID TABULATION AS RECEIVED OR CORRECTED IN

ACCORDANCE WITH CONDITIONS GOVERNING PROPOSALS.

Ly

4/27/16

CAPITAL CONTRACTING OFFICE

DATE

CONTRACT PROCUREMENT DIVISION

CITY OF AUSTIN, TX

20of2



	Sheet1

